Types Report

Client NOFE90-01

Type

San Francisco
United States

Description

FE900 Receiver Template

Patriot Support Department
Report Date: 10/08/2007

Nevada

Action Plan

300
302
305
350
351
354
1,300
1,302
1,350
1,351
1,354
65,000
65,001
65,002
65,003
65,005
65,006
65,007
65,009
65,012
65,020
65,021
65,022
65,023
65,024
65,025

Receiver in error has Restored
Client Late to close

No signals received from client
Receiver Failure

Manual Paging Signal
Pager/Email Failure

Client Unset out of hours
IRFast descript logged without details
Caller ID logged

Polling Restore

Polling Failure

IRFast No description logged

Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
Low Priority Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Low Priority Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
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65,026
65,027
65,028
65,029
65,030
65,031
65,032
65,046
65,047
65,050
65,051
65,052
65,053
65,054
65,055
65,056
65,057
65,058
65,059
65,061
65,062
65,063
65,064
65,065
65,066
65,067
65,068
65,069
65,070
65,071
65,072

Change of Logs

Successful Send

Alarm no restoral received

Bad checksum in signal

Comm port error

Bad caller ID

Bad unrecognised data

Start of listen in

End of listen in

Multi-knock

Late to open

Early to close

Email error

Poll signal

Receiver error message

Attend report

Publishing failed

Publishing restored

Attend report complete

Task dropped off network

Task restored

Slave dropped off network
Slave restored

Archive of current log was successful
Archive of current log has failed
Archive clean was successful
Archive clean has failed

WWW archive was successful
WWW archive has failed
Automatic Data Backup was successful

Automatic Data Backup has failed

Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Low Priority Alarm
Low Priority Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
System Alarm
Restoral, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm

System Alarm
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65,080
65,083
65,084
65,085
65,086
65,087
65,088
65,089
65,090
65,091
65,092
65,093
65,094
65,095
65,096
65,097
65,098
65,099

Received SMS Message

Silent Reminder has expired

Telephony Restore Late to Close

Database over 80% full

Background Silent Reminder
Tandberg Call Failure
Runaway Alarm

Backup Server Failure

AAH Priority Increase

GPS Location Logged
Remote Reset Code Issued
Redcare Supervisor Message
CAD Acknowledge

Redcare Ghost Alarm

TellXL Schedule

Mobile Guard Note on Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
System Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm
Zone Info, No Alarm

Zone Info, No Alarm
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